
M E N U
Gray’s is a multi-award winning co�ee shop in the heart of Rothwell. We o�er fabulous 

co�ee, great food and above all, a warm welcome!

Our Co�ee Shop was established in July 2019 and since opening, we have expanded our 
building and our o�ering.  We regularly run workshops and evening foodie events and love 

trying out new things. If you have any ideas for exciting things to try at Gray’s, then drop us 
a note or pop them in the suggestions box.

Our aim is to continually source quality produce and to support local businesses and the 
community alike.

We have an extensive range of vegan and gluten free products and menu items, so please 
ask at the counter for details.  

E A T   •   D R I N K   •   R E L A X

H, Mr and the Gray’s Team

PLEASE PL ACE ALL ORDERS AT THE COUNTER
Our food is made fresh to order. Please be aware that, at busy times,

there may be a wait for your food.

For any food allergies or intolerances, please make us aware when you place your order.
We operate out of a small kitchen, so cannot 100% guarantee no cross contamination

Please contact us via Facebook, Instagram or e-mail  E: hello@graysofrothwell.co.uk
37-41 Commercial Street, Rothwell, Leeds LS26 0AP | T: 0113 3189297 
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D R I N K S

COFFEE

Americano
Latte
Iced Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Espresso
Cortado
Macchiato

Extra Shot of Espresso
Syrup
Alternative Milks
Babycino
Puppacino

3.00
3.50
3.60
3.50
3.80
3.20
2.80
3.00
3.00

0.90
0.80
0.70
free
1.00

Our co�ee is served with a double shot as 
standard. Please request a single shot, if 
preferred. Decaf available

Yorkshire Tea
Yorkshire Decaf Tea
Speciality Teas

2.50
2.50
3.00

2.00
2.60
3.20
3.00
1.80
1.60
3.80

TEAS

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile, 
Sweet Rhubarb, Lemon & Ginger, Lemon & 
Orange, Raspberry & Blackberry

Canned Drinks
San Pelligrino
Fentimans
Frobishers Fruit Juice
Cold Milk
Kids Drinks
Ice Cream Milkshakes

SOFT DRINKS

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Oreo

Luxury Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
topped with marshmallows & cream

Chai Latte w/ Reishi
Blue Chai w/ Spirulina
Matcha Latte w/ Vanilla
Turmeric Latte

3.50
4.00

3.40
3.80
3.60
3.40

OTHER HOT DRINKS

E
A

T  •  D R I N K  •  R E L A
X

E

S T A B L I S H E D  2 0 1 9

GRAY’S

Please contact us via Facebook, Instagram or e-mail  E: hello@graysofrothwell.co.uk
37-41 Commercial Street, Rothwell, Leeds LS26 0AP | T: 0113 3189297 



Eggs, your way 
Smashed Avocado 
Cheese 
Mushrooms 
Beans

6.00
8.00
6.00
5.50
4.50

Two slices of your choice of toast with:

English Breakfast 
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms, 
Cherry Toms, Beans, Toast

Veggie Breakfast
Sausages, Egg, Mushrooms, Cherry 
Toms, Spinach, Beans, Toast

Vegan Breakfast 
Sausages, Mushrooms, Cherry Toms, 
Spinach, Beans, Toast

Bacon Sandwich 
Sausage Sandwich 
Fried Egg Sandwich 

10.50

10.50

9.50

4.60
4.60
4.60

B R E A K F A S T

CL ASSICS

Served from 9 - 11.45

ON TOAST

Eggs Benedict 
Bacon

Chorizo Eggs Benedict 
Eggs Florentine 
Spinach

9.50

10.50
9.00

THE BENEDICTS

Served on sourdough

2.50

1.50

0.80

• Avocado, Halloumi, Feta,
  Pan Fried Chorizo
• Sausage, Bacon, Toast, Egg,  
   Black Pudding
• Beans, Mushrooms, Spinach, 
   Tomatoes

EXTRAS

Please see specials board for today’s specials 

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

2 slices of Toast
With Strawberry Jam, Orange 
Marmalade or Peanut Butter

Toasted Teacake 
Granola
w/ Greek Style Yoghurt & Mixed 
Berries

Pancakes or Wa�es w/ 2 toppings
Banana, Mixed Berries, Greek Style 
Yoghurt, Bisco�. Chocolate Spread, 
Maple Syrup, Whipped Cream, Bacon

3.00
3.50

2.50
5.50

8.00

OTHER BITS
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Please contact us via Facebook, Instagram or e-mail  E: hello@graysofrothwell.co.uk
37-41 Commercial Street, Rothwell, Leeds LS26 0AP | T: 0113 3189297 



Ham Salad
Mature Cheddar Cheese & 
Caramelised Onion Chutney (v)
Tuna & Red Onion
BLT - Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.50

All served on Bloomer with mixed leaf & 
homemade coleslaw

Toppings - Ham, Chicken, Tuna 
Mayo, Halloumi, Feta, Falafel & 
Houmous (vg), Roasted Med Veg (vg)

Dressings - Mayo, Salad Cream, 
Balsamic Glaze, Honey & Mustard, 
French, Sweet Chilli

10.00

Fresh & tasty salad bowl with your choice of
1 of the following toppings & dressings

L U N C H

SANDWICHES

Served from 11.45 - 2.30

BUDDHA SAL AD BOWLS

Ham, Mature Cheddar & Red Onion

Tuna, Mature Cheddar & Red Onion

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (v, vgo)

Roasted Med Veg, Pesto &
Mature Cheddar (v, vgo)

Mature Cheddar and Caramelised 
Onion Chutney (v, vgo)

Chicken, Mozzarella, Pesto
& Tomato

BBQ Chicken & Mature Cheddar

Chicken, Chorizo,Chipotle & 
Mature Cheddar

7.50

7.50

7.50
7.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

9.00

TOASTIES /  PANINIS

All served with mixed leaf & homemade coleslaw

SWEET TREATS

A delicious selection of cakes, scones & 
traybakes, including vegan & gluten free 
options - please see counter

Cream Tea - Scone, Cream & Jam
with any Tea or Co�ee

6.50

Served All Day

LUNCHTIME SPECIALS

Please see specials board & deli fridge for
today’s specials 
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Please contact us via Facebook, Instagram or e-mail  E: hello@graysofrothwell.co.uk
37-41 Commercial Street, Rothwell, Leeds LS26 0AP | T: 0113 3189297 



Toast - just Butter

Add Jam or Marmite

Mini Breakfast 
Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Toast & Beans

Eggs on Toast 
Fried, Poached or Scrambled

Beans on Toast

Mini Pancake Stack w/ 2 Toppings
Banana, Nutella, Maple Syrup, 
Whipped Cream, Bacon

2.20

0.50

6.00

4.80

3.80

4.50

Served 9.00 - 11.45

K I D S  M E N U

BREAKFAST

Sandwich/Toastie
Ham
Cheddar
Tuna 
with Cherry Tomatoes, Carrot & 
Cucumber sticks

Add Cheese

Mini Meze
Houmous, Toasted Pitta, Cheese 
cubes and Cherry Tomatoes, Carrot 
& Cucumber sticks

Beans on Toast 

Cheese on Toast

Pasta Pesto w/ Grated Cheese

4.00

1.20

4.50

3.80

4.00

4.50

LUNCH

Served from 11.45
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Please contact us via Facebook, Instagram or e-mail  E: hello@graysofrothwell.co.uk
37-41 Commercial Street, Rothwell, Leeds LS26 0AP | T: 0113 3189297 



D R I N K S

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS

Mango Spritz
Gray’s 75
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Tanqueray Gin (25ml)
Grey Goose Vodka (25ml)

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
3.00
3.20

BEERS & CIDERS

Helles Lager, Cloudwater
440ml 4.5%                           

Light Bulb Extra Pale Ale, Verdant 
440ml 4.5% (ve)   
Sundialler Pale Ale, Verdant
440ml 5%                   
Peroni 330ml                                                                       
0% Peroni 330ml                                                                 
Pulp Cider                                                                            
Apple, Rhubarb, Raspberry
or Mango & Lime

5.00

5.00

5.50

4.00
4.00
4.00

MIXERS

Coke, Coke Zero, 7up Free 330ml 
Apple/Orange Juice                                             

Fever Tree Tonic/
Mediterranean Light Tonic      

2.00
2.70

2.70

WHITE WINE

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio     
Arnegui White Rioja
Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc   

4.60
5.10
6.00

6.50
7.30
8.40

19.00
21.00
24.00

175ML    250ML    BTLE

RED WINE

Pelusas Merlot        
Finca Vista Malbec
Il Caggio
Montepulciano   

4.60
5.10
5.80

6.50
7.30
8.00

19.00
21.00
23.00

175ML    250ML    BTLE

RED WINE

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio
DOC

4.60 6.50 19.00
175ML    250ML    BTLE

SPARKLING

Il Caggio Prosecco 
Il Caggio Rose Prosecco 

6.00
6.00

23.00
23.00

175ML            BTLE
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Please contact us via Facebook, Instagram or e-mail  E: hello@graysofrothwell.co.uk
37-41 Commercial Street, Rothwell, Leeds LS26 0AP | T: 0113 3189297 

Served all day


