

MENU

Gray's is a multi-award winning coffee shop in the heart of Rothwell. We offer fabulous coffee, great food and above all, a warm welcome!

Our Coffee Shop was established in July 2019 and since opening, we have expanded our building and our offering. We regularly run workshops and evening foodie events and love trying out new things. If you have any ideas for exciting things to try at Gray's, then drop us a note or pop them in the suggestions box.

Our aim is to continually source quality produce and to support local businesses and the community alike.

We have an extensive range of vegan and gluten free products and menu items, so please ask at the counter for details.

EAT • DRINK • RELAX

H, Mr and the Gray's Team

PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS AT THE COUNTER

Our food is made fresh to order. Please be aware that, at busy times, there may be a wait for your food.

For any food allergies or intolerances, please make us aware when you place your order. We operate out of a small kitchen, so cannot 100% guarantee no cross contamination



COFFEE

Our coffee is served with a double shot as standard. Please request a single shot, if preferred. Decaf available

Americano	3.00
Latte	3.50
Iced Latte	3.60
Cappuccino	3.50
Mocha	3.80
Flat White	3.20
Espresso	2.80
Cortado	3.00
Macchiato	3.00
Extra Shot of Espresso	0.90
Syrup	0.80
Alternative Milks	0.70
Babycino	free
Puppacino	1.00

-	_		~
	ь	А	2

Yorkshire Tea	2.50
Yorkshire Decaf Tea	2.50
Speciality Teas	3.00

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile, Sweet Rhubarb, Lemon & Ginger, Lemon & Orange, Raspberry & Blackberry

OTHER HOT DRINKS

Luxury Hot Chocolate	3.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate topped with marshmallows & cream	4.00
Chai Latte w/ Reishi	3.40
Blue Chai w/ Spirulina	3.80
Matcha Latte w/ Vanilla	3.60
Turmeric Latte	3.40

SOFT DRINKS

Canned Drinks	2.00
San Pelligrino	2.60
- entimans	3.20
Frobishers Fruit Juice	3.00
Cold Milk	1.80
Kids Drinks	1.60
ce Cream Milkshakes	3.80
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banan	a, Oreo



BREAKFAST

Served from 9 - 11.45

CLASSICS	
English Breakfast Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms, Cherry Toms, Beans, Toast	10.50
Veggie Breakfast Sausages, Egg, Mushrooms, Cherry Toms, Spinach, Beans, Toast	10.50
Vegan Breakfast Sausages, Mushrooms, Cherry Toms, Spinach, Beans, Toast	9.50
Bacon Sandwich	4.60
Sausage Sandwich	4.60
Fried Egg Sandwich	4.60
ON TOAST	
Two slices of your choice of toast with:	
Eggs, your way	6.00
Smashed Avocado	8.00
Cheese	6.00
Mushrooms	5.50
Beans	4.50

Served on sourdough	
Eggs Benedict Bacon	9.50
Chorizo Eggs Benedict	10.50
Eggs Florentine Spinach	9.00
OTHER BITS	
2 slices of Toast	3.00
With Strawberry Jam, Orange Marmalade or Peanut Butter	3.50
Toasted Teacake	2.50
Granola w/ Greek Style Yoghurt & Mixed Berries	5.50
Pancakes or Waffles w/ 2 toppings Banana, Mixed Berries, Greek Style Yoghurt, Biscoff. Chocolate Spread, Maple Syrup, Whipped Cream, Bacon	8.00
EXTRAS	
 Avocado, Halloumi, Feta, Pan Fried Chorizo 	2.50
 Sausage, Bacon, Toast, Egg, Black Pudding 	1.50
Beans, Mushrooms, Spinach, Tomatoes	0.80

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

Please see specials board for today's specials



LUNCH

Served from 11.45 - 2.30

SANDWICHES

All served on Bloomer with mixed leaf & homemade coleslaw

Ham Salad	7.00
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Caramelised Onion Chutney (v)	7.00
Tuna & Red Onion	7.00
BLT - Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	7.50

BUDDHA SALAD BOWLS

Fresh & tasty salad bowl with your choice of 1 of the following toppings & dressings

Toppings - Ham, Chicken, Tuna 10.00 Mayo, Halloumi, Feta, Falafel & Houmous (vg), Roasted Med Veg (vg)

Dressings - Mayo, Salad Cream, Balsamic Glaze, Honey & Mustard, French, Sweet Chilli

TOASTIES / PANINIS

All served with mixed leaf & homemade coleslaw Ham, Mature Cheddar & Red Onion 7.50 Tuna, Mature Cheddar & Red Onion 7.50 Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (v, vgo) 7.50 Roasted Med Veg, Pesto & 7.50 Mature Cheddar (v, vgo) Mature Cheddar and Caramelised 7.50 Onion Chutney (v, vgo) Chicken, Mozzarella, Pesto 8.50 & Tomato BBQ Chicken & Mature Cheddar 8.50 Chicken, Chorizo, Chipotle & 9.00 Mature Cheddar

LUNCHTIME SPECIALS

Please see specials board & deli fridge for today's specials

SWEET TREATS

Served All Day

A delicious selection of cakes, scones & traybakes, including vegan & gluten free options - please see counter

Cream Tea - Scone, Cream & Jam 6.50 with any Tea or Coffee



KIDS MENU

BREAKFAST	
Served 9.00 - 11.45	
Toast - just Butter	2.20
Add Jam or Marmite	0.50
Mini Breakfast Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Toast & Beans	6.00
Eggs on Toast Fried, Poached or Scrambled	4.80
Beans on Toast	3.80
Mini Pancake Stack w/ 2 Toppings Banana, Nutella, Maple Syrup, Whipped Cream, Bacon	4.50

LUNCH	
Served from 11.45	
Sandwich/Toastie Ham Cheddar Tuna	4.00
with Cherry Tomatoes, Carrot & Cucumber sticks	
Add Cheese	1.20
Mini Meze Houmous, Toasted Pitta, Cheese cubes and Cherry Tomatoes, Carrot & Cucumber sticks	4.50
Beans on Toast	3.80
Cheese on Toast	4.00
Pasta Pesto w/ Grated Cheese	4.50



DRINKS

Served all day

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS

Mango Spritz	8.00
Gray's 75	8.00
Aperol Spritz	8.00
Limoncello Spritz	8.00
Tanqueray Gin (25ml)	3.00
Grey Goose Vodka (25ml)	3.20

WHITE WINE

	175ML	250ML	BTLE
II Caggio Pinot Grigio	4.60	6.50	19.00
Arnegui White Rioja	5.10	7.30	21.00
Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc	6.00	8.40	24.00

RED WINE

	175ML	250ML	BTLE
Pelusas Merlot	4.60	6.50	19.00
Finca Vista Malbec	5.10	7.30	21.00
II Caggio	5.80	8.00	23.00
Montepulciano			

RED WINE

		250ML	
II Caggio Pinot Grigio	4.60	6.50	19.00
DOC			

SPARKLING

	175ML	BTLE
II Caggio Prosecco	6.00	23.00
II Caggio Rose Prosecco	6.00	23.00

BEERS & CIDERS

Helles Lager, Cloudwater 440ml 4.5%	5.00
Light Bulb Extra Pale Ale, Verdant 440ml 4.5% (ve)	5.00
Sundialler Pale Ale, Verdant 440ml 5%	5.50
Peroni 330ml	4.00
0% Peroni 330ml	4.00
Pulp Cider	4.00
Apple, Rhubarb, Raspberry or Mango & Lime	

MIXERS

Coke, Coke Zero, 7up Free 330ml	2.00
Apple/Orange Juice	2.70
Fever Tree Tonic/	2.70
Mediterranean Light Tonic	